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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL QUEENS SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130377

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30279

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NANDKHERA ROAD, PARBHANI,
MAHARASHTRA, , PARBHANI, MAHARASHTRA -
431401

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SYEDA MEARAJ ARSHIA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.Sc, M.A, B.Ed, DSM

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID queensschool.pbn@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9156614054

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF content/uploads/2025/03/Doc-2025-03-29-
AFFILIATION, IF ANY 10.28.10.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2021/12/2-Society-Registration-
APPLICABLE Certificate-1.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE content/uploads/2025/03/NOC-1.pdf
GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF content/uploads/2025/03/NOC.pdf
APPLICABLE
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NOTE:

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING

CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
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https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/12/5.-Building-Safety-
Certificate.pdf

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/NOC.jpeg

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/12/7-DEO-Certificate.pdf

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/Water-Health.jpeg

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/Fee-Structure.pdf

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/Calender.pdf

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/School-Managment-
Committee.jpeg

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/PTA.jpeg
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LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 51 51

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/Doc-2025-03-29-
10.29.42.pdf

SYEDA MEARAJ ARSHIA

41

11

18

6:1
Pooja More

Rajeshwari Deshmukh/ Baig Azra Tasneem

100
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1

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mr. Balaji Mundhe PET
Mr. Shaikh Aslam PET
Ms. Arshiya Khan PRT
Yasmeen Sk. Kabir PRT
Mr. Bhagwat Panchal PRT
Ms. Asha Tope OTHER

Mr. Kazi Mohd Ehteshamuddin OTHER

Ms. Syeda Mearaj Arshia PRINCIPAL
Mr. Lakshmaiah Kongala PGT
Ms. Shaista Khan PGT
Mr. Bhagvat Dake PRT

Ms. Shaikh Anwary Chandsab TGT

Ms. Kureshi Arshiya Mazhar PGT
Ms Minakshi R. Moon PRT
Ms. Jyoti Salunke TGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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31372

28 & 58

6 & 58

YES
27
22

https://youtu.be/6loT6FAQNEwW

B.P.Ed.

M.A., B.P.Ed.
B.Sc., D.Ed.
BCA, B.Ed.

B AM A Music
B.A.
B.Sc.,MSCIT.
B. Sc., M.A. B. Ed., DSM
M.Sc., B.Ed.
M.Sc., B.Ed.
M.A., B.Ed.
M.A., B.Ed.
M.A., M.Ed.
M.A., B.Ed.

M.A., B.Ed.
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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Ms. Tahera Fatima
Ms.Shaziya Kamal

Ms. Megha Talreja

Ms. Anjum Parveen
MIDHU S.

FATEMA BEGUM

PRITI AMDARE
DEVENDRA KHANDARE
Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh
Pooja Kumbhar

Jawed Shaikh

Md Samiuddin

Baig Azra Tasneem

Pooja More

Rajeshwari Deshmukh
Abhay Bhingare

Mangesh Khadse

Pathan Gazala Anjum
Ramakant Alane

Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar
Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar
SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA
NIKHAT FATIMA

NEHA DHIWAR

ZOHRA KAUSER
Anwarunnisa Begum

Shireen khan
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PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

B.Sc., M.A,, B. Ed.

B.A. B.Ed.

B.A, B. Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed

M.A.

M.C.A.

B.Sc.

B.A.

MA

M.Com

M SC

B.A

BDS

Ph.D

M.Sc

B.A

B.Com

B.Sc

B.A

M.Sc

B.A

MA

MSc

BSc

MSc

M.E

BSc
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43

44

45

46

47

48
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Pooja Varma

DEVI PRABHA
Ajeesh Nath G S
ALFAHAD SHAP N
Aftab Malik

SREEJESH KUMAR S
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PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

MA

MSc

MSc

BA

H.Sc

B.Com
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