APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	QUEENS SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130377
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30279
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NANDKHERA ROAD, PARBHANI, MAHARASHTRA, , PARBHANI, MAHARASHTRA - 431401
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SYEDA MEARAJ ARSHIA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.Sc, M.A, B.Ed, DSM
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	queensschool.pbn@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9156614054

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Doc-2025-03-29-10.28.10.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/2-Society-Registration-Certificate-1.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/NOC-1.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/NOC.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/5Building-Safety-Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/NOC.jpeg
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/7-DEO-Certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Water-Health.jpeg

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Fee-Structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp- content/uploads/2025/03/School-Managment- Committee.jpeg
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/PTA.jpeg

5

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://www.queensschoolparbhani.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Doc-2025-03-29-10.29.42.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SYEDA MEARAJ ARSHIA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	41
	PGT	9
	TGT	11
	PRT	18
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	6:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Pooja More
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Rajeshwari Deshmukh/ Baig Azra Tasneem

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	51	51	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL	INFORMATION	DETAILS
NO.		

1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	31372
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	28 & 58
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 58
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	27
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	22
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/6IoT6FAQNEw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mr. Balaji Mundhe	PET	B.P.Ed.
2	Mr. Shaikh Aslam	PET	M.A., B.P.Ed.
3	Ms. Arshiya Khan	PRT	B.Sc., D.Ed.
4	Yasmeen Sk. Kabir	PRT	BCA, B.Ed.
5	Mr. Bhagwat Panchal	PRT	B A M A Music
6	Ms. Asha Tope	OTHER	B.A.
7	Mr. Kazi Mohd Ehteshamuddin	OTHER	B.Sc.,MSCIT.
8	Ms. Syeda Mearaj Arshia	PRINCIPAL	B. Sc., M.A. B. Ed., DSM
9	Mr. Lakshmaiah Kongala	PGT	M.Sc., B.Ed.
10	Ms. Shaista Khan	PGT	M.Sc., B.Ed.
11	Mr. Bhagvat Dake	PRT	M.A., B.Ed.
12	Ms. Shaikh Anwary Chandsab	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
13	Ms. Kureshi Arshiya Mazhar	PGT	M.A., M.Ed.
14	Ms Minakshi R. Moon	PRT	M.A., B.Ed.
15	Ms. Jyoti Salunke	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.

16 Ms. Tahera Fatima PGT B.Sc., M.A., B. Ed. 17 Ms. Shaziya Kamal TGT B.A. B.Ed. 18 Ms. Megha Talreja PRT B.A., B. Ed. 19 Ms. Anjum Parveen PRT B.Sc., B.Ed 20 MIDHU S. PGT M.A. 21 FATEMA BEGUM TGT M.C.A. 22 PRITI AMDARE PRT B.Sc. 23 DEVENDRA KHANDARE PTI B.A. 24 Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh TGT MA 25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shaikh TGT M.SC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>				
18 Ms. Megha Talreja PRT B.A., B. Ed. 19 Ms. Anjum Parveen PRT B.Sc., B.Ed 20 MIDHU S. PGT M.A. 21 FATEMA BEGUM TGT M.C.A. 22 PRITI AMDARE PRT B.Sc. 23 DEVENDRA KHANDARE PTI B.A. 24 Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh TGT MA 25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shalikh TGT M.SC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36	16	Ms. Tahera Fatima	PGT	B.Sc., M.A., B. Ed.
19 Ms. Anjum Parveen PRT B.Sc., B.Ed 20 MIDHU S. PGT M.A. 21 FATEMA BEGUM TGT M.C.A. 22 PRITI AMDARE PRT B.Sc. 23 DEVENDRA KHANDARE PTI B.A. 24 Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh TGT MA 25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shaikh TGT M SC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.A 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B.A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan	17	Ms.Shaziya Kamal	TGT	B.A. B.Ed.
20 MIDHU S. PGT M.A. 21 FATEMA BEGUM TGT M.C.A. 22 PRITI AMDARE PRT B.Sc. 23 DEVENDRA KHANDARE PTI B.A. 24 Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh TGT MA 25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shaikh TGT M SC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT M.Sc 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B.A 37 S	18	Ms. Megha Talreja	PRT	B.A, B. Ed.
21 FATEMA BEGUM TGT M.C.A. 22 PRITI AMDARE PRT B.Sc. 23 DEVENDRA KHANDARE PTI B.A. 24 Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh TGT MA 25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shaikh TGT M SC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDAARSHI FATEMA PRT MSc 39	19	Ms. Anjum Parveen	PRT	B.Sc., B.Ed
22PRITI AMDAREPRTB.Sc.23DEVENDRA KHANDAREPTIB.A.24Yogita Shamrao DeshmukhTGTMA25Pooja KumbharPRTM.Com26Jawed ShaikhTGTM SC27Md SamiuddinTGTB.A28Baig Azra TasneemWELLNEES TEACHERBDS29Pooja MoreSPECIAL EDUCATORPh.D30Rajeshwari DeshmukhOTHERM.Sc31Abhay BhingareTGTB.A32Mangesh KhadseOTHERB.Com33Pathan Gazala AnjumPRTB.Sc34Ramakant AlanePRTB.A35Tejashree Chaudhary JawlekarPGTM.Sc36Kanchan Durgadas KalgaonkarOTHERB.A37SYEDA ARSHI FATEMAPRTMA38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	20	MIDHU S.	PGT	M.A.
DEVENDRA KHANDARE PTI B.A. 24 Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh TGT MA 25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shaikh TGT MSC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B.A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSC 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSC 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	21	FATEMA BEGUM	TGT	M.C.A.
24Yogita Shamrao DeshmukhTGTMA25Pooja KumbharPRTM.Com26Jawed ShaikhTGTM SC27Md SamiuddinTGTB.A28Baig Azra TasneemWELLNEES TEACHERBDS29Pooja MoreSPECIAL EDUCATORPh.D30Rajeshwari DeshmukhOTHERM.Sc31Abhay BhingareTGTB.A32Mangesh KhadseOTHERB.Com33Pathan Gazala AnjumPRTB.Sc34Ramakant AlanePRTB. A35Tejashree Chaudhary JawlekarPGTM.Sc36Kanchan Durgadas KalgaonkarOTHERB. A37SYEDA ARSHI FATEMAPRTMA38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	22	PRITI AMDARE	PRT	B.Sc.
25 Pooja Kumbhar PRT M.Com 26 Jawed Shaikh TGT M SC 27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	23	DEVENDRA KHANDARE	PTI	B.A.
26Jawed ShaikhTGTM SC27Md SamiuddinTGTB.A28Baig Azra TasneemWELLNEES TEACHERBDS29Pooja MoreSPECIAL EDUCATORPh.D30Rajeshwari DeshmukhOTHERM.Sc31Abhay BhingareTGTB.A32Mangesh KhadseOTHERB.Com33Pathan Gazala AnjumPRTB.Sc34Ramakant AlanePRTB. A35Tejashree Chaudhary JawlekarPGTM.Sc36Kanchan Durgadas KalgaonkarOTHERB. A37SYEDA ARSHI FATEMAPRTMA38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	24	Yogita Shamrao Deshmukh	TGT	MA
27 Md Samiuddin TGT B.A 28 Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS 29 Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D 30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	25	Pooja Kumbhar	PRT	M.Com
Baig Azra Tasneem WELLNEES TEACHER BDS Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc TGT B.A Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com PRT B.Sc Ramakant Alane PRT B.A Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.Sc	26	Jawed Shaikh	TGT	M SC
Pooja More SPECIAL EDUCATOR Ph.D Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc TGT B.A Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc Ramakant Alane PRT B.A Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B.A NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc NEHA DHIWAR PRT MSc Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	27	Md Samiuddin	TGT	B.A
30 Rajeshwari Deshmukh OTHER M.Sc 31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT M.E	28	Baig Azra Tasneem	WELLNEES TEACHER	BDS
31 Abhay Bhingare TGT B.A 32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	29	Pooja More	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Ph.D
32 Mangesh Khadse OTHER B.Com 33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	30	Rajeshwari Deshmukh	OTHER	M.Sc
33 Pathan Gazala Anjum PRT B.Sc 34 Ramakant Alane PRT B. A 35 Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar PGT M.Sc 36 Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar OTHER B. A 37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	31	Abhay Bhingare	TGT	B.A
34Ramakant AlanePRTB. A35Tejashree Chaudhary JawlekarPGTM.Sc36Kanchan Durgadas KalgaonkarOTHERB. A37SYEDA ARSHI FATEMAPRTMA38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	32	Mangesh Khadse	OTHER	B.Com
35Tejashree Chaudhary JawlekarPGTM.Sc36Kanchan Durgadas KalgaonkarOTHERB. A37SYEDA ARSHI FATEMAPRTMA38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	33	Pathan Gazala Anjum	PRT	B.Sc
36Kanchan Durgadas KalgaonkarOTHERB. A37SYEDA ARSHI FATEMAPRTMA38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	34	Ramakant Alane	PRT	B. A
37 SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA PRT MA 38 NIKHAT FATIMA PRT MSc 39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	35	Tejashree Chaudhary Jawlekar	PGT	M.Sc
38NIKHAT FATIMAPRTMSc39NEHA DHIWARPRTBSc40ZOHRA KAUSERPRTMSc41Anwarunnisa BegumPGTM.E	36	Kanchan Durgadas Kalgaonkar	OTHER	B. A
39 NEHA DHIWAR PRT BSc 40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	37	SYEDA ARSHI FATEMA	PRT	MA
40 ZOHRA KAUSER PRT MSc 41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	38	NIKHAT FATIMA	PRT	MSc
41 Anwarunnisa Begum PGT M.E	39	NEHA DHIWAR	PRT	BSc
	40	ZOHRA KAUSER	PRT	MSc
42 Shireen khan TGT BSc	41	Anwarunnisa Begum	PGT	M.E
	42	Shireen khan	TGT	BSc

43	Pooja Varma	PGT	MA
44	DEVI PRABHA	PGT	MSc
45	Ajeesh Nath G S	TGT	MSc
46	ALFAHAD SHA P N	TGT	ВА
47	Aftab Malik	PRT	H.Sc
48	SREEJESH KUMAR S	OTHER	B.Com